
FLUID POWER 
DESIGN HANDBOOK 

Frank Veaple 
Design News Magazine 
Cahners Publishing Company 
Boston, Massaèhusetts 
::Y 
.. • 
.. 

,·· j 

MARCEL DEKKER, INC. New York and Basel 



Contents 

Preface iii 

Hydraulic Fluids and Lubes 

2 Reservoirs and Cooling 23 

3 Hydraulic Pumps 40 

4 Hydraulic Valves and Circuits 66 

5 Hydraulic Cylinders and ActuatoFs 78 

6 Hydraulic Motors, Couplings, Drives 103 

7 Electrohydraulic Systems and Servovalves 137 

8 Fluid Shock Absorbers and Accumulators 157 

9 Hydraulic .Flow, Pressure Drop, Response 206 

10 Hydraulic Applications 255 

11 .Pneumatic Systems and Components 280 

12 Compressors, Blowers, Fans 318 
l 

13 
l ( ; ' 

Pneumatic Valves and Controls 345 

14 Pneumatic Logic 359 

v 



vi 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

In d ex 

Pneumatic Cylinders, Cushio ns, Actuators, ~otors 

Pneumatic Flow, Pressure Drop, Response 

Hydraulic and Pneumatic Filters 

Tubing, Piping, Hose, Fittings 

Dynamic and Static Sealing 

Solving Cylinder Rod Leakage 

Rotary Seals: Mechanical, Labyrinth, Magnetic, Self-Pumping 

Performance and Testing 

Contents 

385 

412 

424 

451 

495 

528 

541 

556 

608 


