FLUID POWER DESIGN HANDBOOK

Frank Yeaple

Design News Magazine Cahners Publishing Company Boston, Massachusetts



MARCEL DEKKER, INC.

New York and Basel

Contents

Preface		iii
1	Hydraulic Fluids and Lubes	1
2	Reservoirs and Cooling	23
3	Hydraulic Pumps	40
4	Hydraulic Valves and Circuits	66
5	Hydraulic Cylinders and Actuators	78
6	Hydraulic Motors, Couplings, Drives	103
7	Electrohydraulic Systems and Servovalves	137
8	Fluid Shock Absorbers and Accumulators	157
9	Hydraulic Flow, Pressure Drop, Response	206
10	Hydraulic Applications	255
11	Pneumatic Systems and Components	280
12	Compressors, Blowers, Fans	318
13	Pneumatic Valves and Controls	345
14	Pneumatic Logic	359

.

vi		Contents
15	Pneumatic Cylinders, Cushions, Actuators, Motors	385
16	Pneumatic Flow, Pressure Drop, Response	412
17	Hydraulic and Pneumatic Filters	424
18	Tubing, Piping, Hose, Fittings	451
19	Dynamic and Static Sealing	495
20	Solving Cylinder Rod Leakage	528
21	Rotary Seals: Mechanical, Labyrinth, Magnetic, Self-Pumping	541
22	Performance and Testing	556
Index		608